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www.bhhscaliber.com 
700 University Dr. E, 
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College Station, TX 

77840 
979-694-2747 
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Susan Butler @ 979-739-4962 

Jasmine Saiyed @ 979-574-0508 
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PRE-LEASING FALL 2024 
 

108 ARMORED AVENUE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2500 

DEPOSIT 
$2200 

BED/BATH 
4br/4ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/10/24 

This gorgeous and spacious condo is not only charming but it has a sizable 
privacy fenced backyard to relax or entertain in! Come make yourself at home 
in The Barracks community that provides sand volleyball courts, a gated dog 
park, state of the art pool, game park, outdoor fitness park, and a wakeboard 
park! 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable  

3207 CORPORAL ROAD 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1995 

DEPOSIT 
$1900 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/31/24 

PRE-LEASING FOR AUGUST 2024! This luxurious townhome feature, 
granite counter tops, stained concrete floors, vinyl windows, black appliances, 
HUGE bedrooms, & much more! Located only 2.5 miles from Texas A&M! 
The Barracks is an amazing master-planned community offering resort style 
amenities, featuring a CABLE WAKE BOARDING PARK, Sandy Beach. 
Clubhouse with Arcade, Bar & Grill, In-House Brewery, Lazy River, Private 
Cabanas, Sheet Wave Surfing & More are under construction now!! Washer 
and dryer included.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
3316 GENERAL PARKWAY 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1995 

DEPOSIT 
$1995 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/29/24 

In The Barracks! This large 3 bed, 3 bath condo is a charming and cozy unit 
with interiors TOO beautiful to pass up! With high ceilings, ceiling fans 
throughout, upgraded black appliances, granite countertops, spacious 
bedrooms, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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3330 GENERAL PARKWAY 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1995 

DEPOSIT 
$1995 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/29/24 

Large townhome featuring granite countertops, stained concrete floors, 
gorgeous kitchen with plenty of cabinet and countertop space, all kitchen 
appliances plus washer/dryer included. Located in the highly desirable 
Barracks neighborhood with a gated dog park, pool, game park, fitness park, 
and wakeboard park! 
Pet policy: Small Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

3340 GENERAL PARKWAY 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1995 

DEPOSIT 
$1800 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/18/24 

College Station - 3 bedroom 3 bath townhome located in The Barracks with 
stained concrete floors & carpet in the bedrooms with washer / dryer 
included. The Barracks features many amenities through the HOA with the 
dog park, workout park & The Cove! There is also a bus stop on the TAMU 
bus route.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

305 HOLLEMAN DRIVE #1002 (RIVER OAKS TOWNHOMES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$2800 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
4br/4.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/10/24 

This unit is located in the very popular River Oaks Townhomes! The unit will 
be individual leases. It is a large 4-bedroom unit where you get your own 
bathroom so you don't have to share with your roommates. It is in a central 
location so you don't have to worry about traveling far to class, for food, for 
groceries, or for shopping. Don't miss out on this great deal. River Oaks 
Townhomes community features pool, hot tub, basketball court, clubhouse 
with internet study area. Individual leases for this unit. Washer and dryer 
included.. 
Pet policy: No pets allowed.  
 
 
 



                                                                            4                                      Mar. 28, 24 
 

©2024 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 
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